Table 2-1. Antibody controls: Pearson’s correlation (PC) coefficients from 4 different control experiments.

	Control Experiments:
	Antibody

	 
	MPB
	PLP
	CNP
	MDH2
	TOMM20
	VDAC1

	Adjacent section
	0.91
	0.96
	0.36
	0.45
	0.31
	0.20

	Overlapping antigen
	0.93
	0.93
	0.54
	0.41
	0.41
	0.38

	Exclusive antigen
	0.04
	0.04
	0.02
	0.00
	-0.01
	0.03

	Nuclear
	-0.08
	-0.1
	-0.04
	0.00
	-0.02
	0.01
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